N o v~ W

Position

Program Manager
Safety Coordinator
Program Specialist
Program Analyst
Intern

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority

Sweetwater Authority

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages
$135,183
$111,478
$97,794
$84,055
$3,360
$912
$621



