	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Manager		Sweetwater Authority	Administrative Services	\$135,183
2.	Safety Coordinator		Sweetwater Authority	Administrative Services	\$111,478
3.	Program Specialist		Sweetwater Authority	Administrative Services	\$97,794
4.	Program Analyst		Sweetwater Authority	Administrative Services	\$84,055
5.	Intern		Sweetwater Authority	Administrative Services	\$3,360
6.	Intern		Sweetwater Authority	Administrative Services	\$912
7.	Intern		Sweetwater Authority	Administrative Services	\$621